
Tore Stand 03.06.2014 Tore Stand 03.06.2014

Kieferle Thomas 13 Gabra Daniel 9

Boscher Manfred 7 Vartanian Andre 4

Rist Michael 4 Brey Stefan 3

Buttlinger Michael 3 Klein Simon 3

Schmadel Michael 3 Riemer Aaron 3

Herzog Simon 2 Boscher Manfred 2

Rist Raphael 2 Kaufmann Gerhard 2

Schlegel Lukas 2 Vartanian Armin 2

Bruggesser Stephan 1 Brotzer Peter 1

Kaufmann Gerhard 1 Bruggesser Stephan 1

Klein Simon 1 Buttlinger Michael 1

Löffler Matthias 1 Fürst Jürgen 1

Rauch Fabian 1 Gabra Christian 1

Mutscheller Markus 1

Rauch Christoph 1

Winz Manuel 1

Eigentor 0 Eigentor 0

gewertet 0 gewertet 6

41 42

Statistik 1. Mannschaft Saison 2013/2014 

SpielerSpieler

gesamt

Statistik 2. Mannschaft Saison 2013/2014

gesamt

19.06.2014 1 © Matthias Löffler



Tore Stand 03.08.2013 Tore Stand 10.03.2014

Thiel Stefan 6 Kieferle Thomas 2

Boscher Manfred 3 Löffler Matthias 2

Rist Michael 3 Mutscheller Michael 2

Klein Simon 2 Schmadel Michael 2

Buttlinger Michael 2 Gabra Daniel 1

Löffler Matthias 1

Winz Manuel 1

Schanda Christian 1

19 9

Tore Stand 23.08.2013

Schlegel Lukas 1 Summe: 113

Thiel Stefan 1

2

Spieler

Vorbereitungsspiele Rückrunde 2013/2014

Spieler

gesamt

Vorbereitungsspiele Hinrunde 2013/2014

gesamt

Bittburger Bezirks- Pokal 2013/2014

Spieler

gesamt

19.06.2014 2 © Matthias Löffler



Tore Stand 03.06.2014

Kieferle Thomas 15

Boscher Manfred 12

Gabra Daniel 10

Rist Michael 7

Thiel Stefan 7

Buttlinger Michael 6

Klein Simon 6

Schmadel Michael 5

Löffler Matthias 4

Vartanian Andre 4

Brey Stefan 3

Kaufmann Gerhard 3

Riemer Aaron 3

Schlegel Lukas 3

Bruggesser Stephan 2

Herzog Simon 2

Mutscheller Michael 2

Rist Raphael 2

Vartanian Armin 2

Winz Manuel 2

Brotzer Peter 1

Fürst Jürgen 1

Gabra Christian 1

Mutscheller Markus 1

Rauch Christoph 1

Rauch Fabian 1

Schanda Christian 1

Gewertet (Reserve) 6

113

Spieler

SVÖ gesamt

Statistik Tore Gesamt Saison 2013/2014
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